What Fuji Motor Control Do I Need?
There are four basic motor control options available: Basic contactors, traditional starters, manual motor starters, or combination
starters. Follow these three steps to choose the best fit.
Contactor
Typical applications:
	• Electronic switching
	• Lighting
	• Resistive loads

)
Frame
Width
(mm)
3-Phase Motor 1-Phase Motor
200V 220 to
240V
440 to
480V
550 to
600V
100 to
120V
220 to
240V
SC-E02P-24VAC $26.50 24VAC
2 2 5 5 1/3 1 9 20
5 690 43
SC-E02P-110VAC $26.50 110VAC
SC-E02P-220VAC $26.50 220VAC
SC-E02P-440VAC $26.50 440-480VAC
SC-E02P-500VAC $26.50 500-550VAC
SC-E02PG-24VDC $30.50 24VDC
SC-E03P-24VAC $33.50 24VAC
3 3 7.5 7.5 1/2 2 12 20
SC-E03P-110VAC $33.50 110VAC
SC-E03P-220VAC $33.50 220VAC
SC-E03P-440VAC $33.50 440-480VAC
SC-E03PG-24VDC $48.50 24VDC
SC-E04P-24VAC $42.00 24VAC
5 5 10 10 1 3 18 25
SC-E04P-110VAC $42.00 110VAC
SC-E04P-220VAC $42.00 220VAC
SC-E04P-440VAC $42.00 440-480VAC
SC-E04P-500VAC $42.00 500-550VAC
SC-E04PG-24VDC $59.00 24VDC
SC-E05P-24VAC $54.00 24VAC
5 7.5 15 15 2 3 25 32
SC-E05P-110VAC $54.00 110VAC
SC-E05P-220VAC $54.00 220VAC
SC-E05P-440VAC $54.00 440-480VAC
SC-E05P-500VAC $54.00 500-550VAC
SC-E05PG-24VDC $69.00 24VDC
TABLE CONTINUED NEXT PAGE
Notes:  �1. AC3 type loads consist of squirrel cage three-phase motors; occasional, limited jogging duty.
2. AC1 non-inductive or slightly inductive loads. Typically resistive loads (i.e. furnaces, ovens, etc.)
SC-E2S SC-E7

In
su
la
tio
n
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
Frame
Width
(mm)
3-Phase Motor 1-Phase Motor
200V 220–240V 440–480V 550–600V 100–20V 220–240V
SC-E1-24VAC $72.00 24VAC
7.5 10 25 25 2 3 32 50
5
690
54
SC-E1-110VAC $72.00 110VAC
SC-E1-220VAC $72.00 220VAC
SC-E1-440VAC $72.00 440-480VAC
SC-E1-500VAC $72.00 500-550VAC
SC-E1G-24VDC $85.00 24VDC
SC-E2-24VAC $102.00 24VAC
10 15 30 30 3 5 40 60
SC-E2-110VAC $102.00 110VAC
SC-E2-220VAC $102.00 220VAC
SC-E2-440VAC $102.00 440-480VAC
SC-E2G-24VDC $124.00 24VDC
SC-E2S-24VAC $124.00 24VAC
15 20 30 30 3 10 50 65
SC-E2S-110VAC $124.00 110VAC
SC-E2S-220VAC $124.00 220VAC
SC-E2S-440VAC $124.00 440-480VAC
SC-E2S-500VAC $124.00 500-550VAC
SC-E2SG-24VDC $146.00 24VDC
SC-E3-24VAC $140.00 24VAC
20 25 50 50 5 15 65 100
67
SC-E3-110VAC $140.00 110VAC
SC-E3-220VAC $140.00 220VAC
SC-E3-440VAC $140.00 440-480VAC
SC-E3G-24VDC $171.00 24VDC
SC-E4-24VAC $142.00 24VAC
25 30 50 50 5 15 80 105
SC-E4-110VAC $142.00 110VAC
SC-E4-220VAC $142.00 220VAC
SC-E4-440VAC $142.00 440-480VAC
SC-E4-500VAC $142.00 500-550VAC
SC-E4G-24VDC $177.00 24VDC
SC-E5-24V $356.00 24VAC/VDC
30 30 60 75 7.5 15 105 150 10 88
SC-E5-100V $356.00 110VAC/VDC
SC-E5-200V $356.00 220VAC/VDC

TK-E3-5000 TK-E5-4000
Fuji Duo Series TK-E Overload Relays
TK26E Series Overloads
Part Number Price Amperage Adjustment
Range (A)
Frame
Width / Contactor
TK26E-P10 $47.50 0.1 - 0.15
43mm
SC-E02(G)
through
SC-E05(G)
For separate mounting,
use with optional base
unit TZ1H26E
TK26E-P13 $47.50 0.13 - 0.2
TK26E-P18 $47.50 0.18 - 0.27
TK26E-P24 $47.50 0.24 - 0.36
TK26E-P34 $47.50 0.34 - 0.52
TK26E-P48 $47.50 0.48 - 0.72
TK26E-P64 $47.50 0.64 - 0.96
TK26E-P80 $47.50 0.8 - 1.2
TK26E-P95 $47.50 0.95 - 1.45
TK26E-1P1 $47.50 1.1-1.65
TK26E-1P4 $47.50 1.4 - 2.1
TK26E-1P7 $47.50 1.7 - 2.6
TK26E-2P2 $47.50 2.2 - 3.4
TK26E-2P8 $47.50 2.8 - 4.2
TK26E-004 $47.50 4.0 - 6.0
TK26E-005 $47.50 5.0 - 7.5
TK26E-006 $47.50 6.0 - 9.0
TK26E-007 $47.50 7.0 - 10.5
TK26E-009 $47.50 9.0 - 13.0
TK26E-012 $47.50 12 - 18
TK26E-016 $47.50 16 - 22
TK26E-020 $47.50 20 - 26
TK26E-P10
TK-E series thermal
overload relays with
open-phase

TK-E Series Overloads
Part Number Price Amperage Adjustment
Range (A)
Frame Width/
Contactor
TK-E2-600 $78.00 4 - 6
54mm
SC-E1(G)
through
SC-E2S(G)
For separate mounting,
use with optional base
unit SZ-HDE
TK-E2-800 $78.00 5 - 8
TK-E2-900 $78.00 6 - 9
TK-E2-1100 $78.00 7 - 11
TK-E2-1300 $78.00 9 - 13
TK-E2-1800 $78.00 12 - 18
TK-E2-2600 $78.00 18 - 26
TK-E2-3600 $78.00 24 - 36
TK-E2-4200 $78.00 32 - 42
TK-E2-5000 $78.00 40 - 50
TK-E2-5400 $78.00 44 - 54
TK-E3-1800 $97.00 12 - 18 67mm
SC-E3(G)
through
SC-E4(G)
For separate mounting,
use with optional base
unit SZ-HEE
TK-E3-2600 $97.00 18 - 26
TK-E3-3600 $97.00 24 - 36
TK-E3-4000 $97.00 28 - 40
TK-E3-5000 $97.00 34 - 50
TK-E3-6500 $97.00 45 - 65
TK-E3-6800 $97.00 48 - 68
TK-E3-8000 $97.00 64 - 80
TK-E5-5000 $106.00 34 - 50
88mm
SC-E5
TK-E5-6500 $106.00 45 - 65
TK-E5-9500 $106.00 65 - 95
TK-E5-10500 $106.00 85 - 105
TK-E6-8000 $183.00 53 - 80 100mm/
115mm
SC-E6
SC-E7
TK-E6-9500 $183.00 65 - 95
TK-E6-12500 $183.00 85 - 125
TK-E6-16000 $183.00 110 - 160
www.automationdirect.com Motor Controls tMRC-62
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

600VAC 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
BM3RHB-P16 $97.00 0.1-0.16
Rated to motor full-load
amperage
In accordance with
motor full-load current
2.1 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-P25 $97.00 0.16-0.25 3.3 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-P40 $97.00 0.25-0.4 5.2 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-P63 $97.00 0.4-0.63 8.2 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-001 $97.00 0.63-1 1/2 13 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-1P6 $97.00 1-1.6 3/4 3/4 20.8 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-2P5 $97.00 1.6-2.5 1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 32.5 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-004 $97.00 2.5-4 3/4 3/4 2 3 52 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-6P3 $97.00 4-6.3 1 1-1/2 3 5 81.9 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-010 $102.00 6.3-10 2 3 5 7-1/2 130 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-013 $102.00 9-13 3 3 7-1/2 10 169 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-016 $102.00 11-16 3 5 10 10 208 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-020 $102.00 14-20 5 5 10 15 260 100 50 10 500
BM3RHB-025 $123.00 19-25 7-1/2 7-1/2 15 20 325 100 50 10 500

Max. Listed
Branch Circuit
Protection - Fuse
or MCCB
(A)2
le: Min.-Max.
(A)
200-
208VAC
220-
240VAC
440-
480VAC
550-
600VAC 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
BM3VHB-010 $237.00 6.3-10 2 3 5 7-1/2 130 100 50 10 600
BM3VHB-013 $237.00 9-13 3 3 7-1/2 10 169 100 50 10 600
BM3VHB-016 $237.00 11-16 3 5 10 10 208 100 50 10 600
BM3VHB-020 $237.00 14-20 5 5 10 15 260 100 50 10 600
BM3VHB-025 $278.00 19-25 7-1/2 7-1/2 15 20 325 100 50 10 600
BM3VHB-032 $293.00 24-32 10 10 20 30 416 100 50 10 600
BM3VHB-040 $293.00 28-40 10 10 30 30 520 100 50 10 600
BM3VHB-050 $305.00 35-50 15 15 30 40 650 100 50 10 600
BM3VHB-063 $305.00 45-63 20 20 40 60 819 100 50 10 600
Note 1: BM3VHB-xxx are cUL listed as HP rated motor controllers.	 Note 2: BM3VHB-xxx are cUL listed for group installation per NEC430-53(C).
www.automationdirect.com Motor Controls tMRC-72
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

Amperage
(FLA)
See Note 4
below
Motor
Horsepower
(hp)
See Note 1
below
Motor
Full-Load
Amperage
(FLA)
See Note 4
below
- - - - 0.1 to 0.16 BM3RHB-P16
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
BZ0BPRE22A
65
SC-E02G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
- - - - 0.16 to 0.25 BM3RHB-P25
SC-E02-110VAC  BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
- - - - 0.25 to 0.4 BM3RHB-P40
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
- - - - 0.4 to 0.63 BM3RHB-P63
SC-E02-110VAC  BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
- - - - 0.63 to 1.0 BM3RHB-001
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
- - 0.75 1.6 1.0 to 1.6 BM3RHB-1P6
SC-E02-110VAC  BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
0.5 2.2 1 2.1 1.6 to 2.5 BM3RHB-2P5
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
0.75 3.2 2 3.4 2.5 to 4.0 BM3RHB-004
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
1.5 6 3 4.8 4.0 to 6.3 BM3RHB-6P3
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
- - 5 7.6 6.3 to 10 BM3RHB-010
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
3 9.6 7.5 11 9 to 13 BM3RHB-013
SC-E03-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E03G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
5 15.2 10 14 11 to 16 BM3RHB-016
SC-E04-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E04G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
5 15.2 10 14 14 to 20 BM3RHB-020
SC-E04-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E04G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
7.5 22 15 21 19 to 25 BM3RHB-025
SC-E05-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
50
SC-E05G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
10 28 20 27 24 to 32 BM3RHB-032
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LRE32AA
BZ0BPRE32A 50
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LRE32GA
Note 1: �When a horsepower rating is listed on two rows, the motor full-load amperage must be known so you can select the MMS with the best adjustable current range for

Horsepower
(hp)
See Note 1
below
Motor
Full-Load
Amperage
(FLA)
See Note 4
below
3 9.6 5 7.6 6.3 to 10 BM3VHB-010
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
BZ0BPVE51A
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
3 9.6 7.5 11 9 to 13 BM3VHB-013
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
5 15.2 10 14 11 to 16 BM3VHB-016
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
5 15.2 10 14 14 to 20 BM3VHB-020
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
7.5 22 15 21 19 to 25 BM3VHB-025
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
10 28 20 27 24 to 32 BM3VHB-032
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
10 28 30 40 28 to 40 BM3VHB-040
SC-E2-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E2G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
15 42 30 40 35 to 50 BM3VHB-050
SC-E2S-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E2SG-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
20 54 40 52 45 to 63 BM3VHB-063
SC-E3-110VAC BZ0LVE65AA
BZ0BPVE65A 65
SC-E3G-24VDC BZ0LVE65GA
Note 1: �When a horsepower rating is listed on two rows, the motor full-load amperage must be known so you can select the MMS with the best adjustable current range